
 
 

ΔΠΜΣ STS Spring 2025-2026 Program* – 21.1.2026 
 

*If you take 5 courses, EY1-3 are required; if you take 2 courses and write a thesis, only 1 of 
them is required, but you may take 2. 
 

MONDAY TUESDAY WEDNESDAY THURSDAY FRIDAY 
E7 Special Topics in 
Science, Technology, 
Society: Issues in the 
History and Philosophy 
of Economics 
(Drakopoulos, Katselidis, 
sdrakop@phs.uoa.gr 
katsel@phs.uoa.gr), 3-6 
 

E3 Special Topics in 
Science, Technology, 
Society: Philosophy 
of Science  
(Gotsis, 
ggotsis@phs.uoa.gr), 
3-6 
 

 E2 Special Topics in 
Science, Technology, 
Society: History of 
Science  
(Arabatzis, Tampakis, 
tarabatz@phs.uoa.gr 
ktampakis@eie.gr), 
3-6 
 

 

ΕΥ2  Science, 
Technology, Society: 
Environment and 
Sustainability  
(Velegrakis 
gvelegrakis@phs.uoa.gr), 
6-8 
 

E6 Special Topics in 
Science, Technology, 
Society: Science, 
Technology, 
Literature 
(Gavroglu, 
kgavro@phs.uoa.gr), 
6-9 
 

ΕΥ3  Science, Technology, 
Society: Biosciences, 
Biotechnology, Medicine  
(Vlantoni 
kvlantoni@phs.uoa.gr), 
6-8 

E1 Special Topics in 
Science, Technology, 
Society: History of 
Technology  
(Tympas, Karampatsos 
tympas@phs.uoa.gr), 
6-8  

E4 Special Topics in 
Science, Technology, 
Society: Philosophy 
of Technology  
(Simos 
esimos@phs.uoa.gr), 
6-9 
 

 
 
 

 E5 Special Topics in 
Science, Technology, 
Society: Gender, Science, 
Technology  
(Vlantoni, Roussou 
kvlantoni@phs.uoa.gr), 
8-10 
 

ΕΥ1 Science, 
Technology, Society: 
Artificial Intelligence, 
Big Data, 
Telecommunications  
(Tympas, Voyiatzis, 
Miniotakis 
tympas@phs.uoa.gr), 
8-10 
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